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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

POS.     COGNOME          NOME                SOCIETA’             CAT.  H:MM:SS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

1      ROMANO           MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:28:26                 

2      ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:28:27                 

3      PALLAGROSI       ADRIANO        ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  J/M   0:30:01                 

4      PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:30:23                 

5      SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:31:05                 

6      MARCELLI         PIETRO         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          AM    0:31:48                 

7      VENDITTI         ROMEO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM40  0:31:51                 

8      TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:31:57                 

9      CRESCENZI        MAURO          MSP ITALIA                  MM35  0:32:31                 

10     SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      A.S. ATL. ARCE              MM45  0:32:41                 

11     MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:32:57                 

12     SEBASTIANI       MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:33:06                 

13     FRAIOLI          MARIO          ARIS RUNNERS                MM45  0:33:10                 

14     MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:33:17                 

15     PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  ATLETICA TRAINING           MM45  0:33:25                 

16   * BUTTINELLI       ENRICA         VIOLETTA CLUB               MF35  0:33:43                 

17     SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM40  0:33:49                 

18     CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM50  0:34:04                 

19     TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:34:08                 

20   * VASARI           GIORGIA        A.S. ROMA G.CASTELLO        J/F   0:34:15                 

21     POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50  0:34:16                 

22     RINALDI          LUIGI          ARIS RUNNERS                MM40  0:34:17                 

23   * CALO'            ANTONELLA      ASD TORRINO TRIATHLON TEAM  MF35  0:34:31                 

24     TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:34:39                 

25     GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:35:01                 

26     FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM45  0:35:10                 

27     DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:35:13                 

28     TOMEI            LUCA           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:35:25                 

29     RINNA            ANGELO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40  0:35:40                 

30     CIPOLLA          ALESSANDRO     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:35:43                 

31     MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:35:45                 

32     PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM45  0:36:21                 

33     CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM50  0:36:52                 

34     FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM40  0:37:09                 

35     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:37:25                 

36     DI STEFANO       PASQUALE       CSI FROSINONE               MM45  0:37:28                 

37     DI MURRO         FERDINANDO     APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM40  0:37:31          

38     NOBILI           PIETRO         CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:37:46                 

39     CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM60  0:37:47                 

40     PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:37:57                 

41   * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40  0:38:07                 

42     ARCESE           ERMANNO        A.S. ATL. ARCE              MM50  0:39:10                 

43     LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50  0:39:35                 

44   * BIFERA           TIZIANA        CUS CASSINO                 S/F   0:40:20                 

45     BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM45  0:40:21                 

46     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      A.S. ATL. ARCE              MM40  0:40:22                 

47     ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:41:18                 

48     VALENTI          EMILIO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50  0:41:26                 

49     GERMANI          ANTONIO        A.S. ATL. ARCE              MM45  0:42:44                 

50     CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:43:09                 

51   * UBISSI           RACHELE        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF35  0:43:21                 

52     FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60  0:43:29                 

53     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM45  0:44:08                 

54   * GABRIELI         MADDALENA      A.S. ATL. ARCE              AF    0:47:14                 

55     CAPITELLI        CARLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM70  0:47:15                 



56     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM60  0:49:38                 

57   * BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50  0:50:57                 

58   * CELLETTI         SONIA          A.S. ATL. ARCE              MF40  0:52:05      
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

POS.  COGNOME           NOME               SOCIETA’              ANNO H:MM:SS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  J/M – P/M - S/M  * * 

 

1   CIPOLLA          ALESSANDRO     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1971 0:35:43 

                                                                                                    

* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *  

                                                                                                                                                  

1   TOMEI            LUCA           SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1972 0:35:25                    

2   MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1972 0:35:45 

                                                                                                                             

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * * 

                                                                                                                                                   

1   TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1971 0:34:39 

                                                                                                                                          

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * * 

                                                                                  

1   SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1966 0:33:49                    

2   TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1966 0:34:08                 

3   RINALDI          LUIGI          ARIS RUNNERS                 1965 0:34:17                    

4   DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1966 0:35:13                    

5   RINNA            ANGELO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO          1966 0:35:40                    

6   FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1964 0:37:09                    

7   DI MURRO         FERDINANDO     APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1964 0:37:31                    

8   NOBILI           PIETRO         CSI FROSINONE                1964 0:37:46                    

9   PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1964 0:37:57                    

10  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      A.S. ATL. ARCE               1965 0:40:22  

                                                                                                                                         

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * * 

                                                                                                   

1   MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:32:57                    

2   SEBASTIANI       MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1961 0:33:06                    

3   FRAIOLI          MARIO          ARIS RUNNERS                 1961 0:33:10                    

4   MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1961 0:33:17                    

5   PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  ATLETICA TRAINING            1961 0:33:25                    

6   GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1960 0:35:01                    

7   FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1957 0:35:10                    

8   PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1959 0:36:21                    

9   DI STEFANO       PASQUALE       CSI FROSINONE                1960 0:37:28                    

10  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1958 0:40:21                    

11  GERMANI          ANTONIO        A.S. ATL. ARCE               1959 0:42:44                    

12  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1958 0:44:08  

                                                                                      

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *  

                                                                                                                                                  

1   CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1953 0:34:04                    

2   POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1953 0:34:16                    

3   CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1952 0:36:52                

4   ARCESE           ERMANNO        A.S. ATL. ARCE               1953 0:39:10                    

5   LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1952 0:39:35                    

6   VALENTI          EMILIO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1956 0:41:26 

                                                                                                                                          

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * * 



                                                                       

1   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 0:37:25                    

2   ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1950 0:41:18 

                                                                                                                                          

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *  

                                                                                               

1   CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1943 0:37:47                    

2   CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1944 0:43:09                    

3   FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1943 0:43:29                    

4   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:49:38  

                                                                                           

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 - MM70 * *  

                                                                                                                                                  

1   CAPITELLI        CARLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1936 0:47:15  

                                                                                                                                         

* * CATEGORIA  :  J/F – P/F - S/F  * *  

                                                                                                                                                  

1   BIFERA           TIZIANA        CUS CASSINO                  1974 0:40:20 

                                                             

* * CATEGORIA  :  AF   * *  

                                                                                                                                                  

1   GABRIELI         MADDALENA      A.S. ATL. ARCE               1972 0:47:14  

                                                                                                                                         

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF35 * *   

                                                                                                                                                 

1   UBISSI           RACHELE        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1970 0:43:21 

                                                                                                                                          

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF40 – MF45 – MF50 * *  

                                                                                                                             

1   LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1963 0:38:07                    

2   BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1956 0:50:57 

3   CELLETTI         SONIA          A.S. ATL. ARCE               1962 0:52:05 

             

 


